SURVEY TO STUDENTS - Evaluation of short term training of students in

POLAND - Wroctaw

How would you rate the program of the meeting? Rate on a
scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5)

Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
Pominiec: 0 (0%)

excellent

jedna odpowied? 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtoséw

1 [ | 4% 1

2 [ | 4% 1

3 21% 5

5 17% 4

Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)

How would you rate the organization of the meeting? Rate on Pominiec: 0 (0%)
a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5)
excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow

1 | 0% 0

2 [ | 8% 2

3 21% 5

5 25% 6

Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)

How would you rate the activities for students during the Pominie¢: 0 (0%)
meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4)
very good and (5) excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow

1 [ | 4% 1

2 | 0% 0

3 [ 17% 4

5 21% 5

How would you rate the first day - time at school ? Rate on a
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Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
Pominiec: 0 (0%)
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scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5)

excellent
jedna odpowiedZ 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtoséw
1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 33% 8
5 25% 6

. . Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the commitment of host students during Pominiec: 0 (0%)

the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good,
(4) very good and (5) excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 13% 3
2 [ | 4% 1

. . . Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the integration of students during the Pominie¢: 0 (0%)

meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4)
very good and (5) excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 [ | 4% 1
2 [ | 8% 2
4 29% 7
5 21% 5|

. Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate your personal commitment to the success Pominie¢: 0 (0%)

of the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3)
good, (4) very good and (5) excellent
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jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 29% 7
5 29% 7
. L. . Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the commitment of all participating Pominiec: 0 (0%)
teachers during the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor,
(2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5) excellent
jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 [ | 4% 1
2 | 0% 0
3 21% 5
5 29% 7
. . . Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the organized excursion: Land of Extinct Pominie¢: 0 (0%)
Volcano and visiting Sudecka Educational Center ? Rate on a
scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5)
excellent
jedna odpowiedZ 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtoséw
1 I 8% 2
2 [ | 4% 1
3 29% 7
5 21% 5

How would you rate the rafting ? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1)
poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5) excellent
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Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
Pominiec: 0 (0%)
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jedna odpowied? 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtoséw
1 | 0% 0
2 12.5% 3
4 25% 6
5 25% 6
Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the increase of your knowledge of Pominie¢: 0 (0%)
volcano, geoscience after the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5:
(1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5) excellent
jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 13% 3
2 21% 5
5 [ | 8% 2
Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the increase of your communication in Pominie¢: 0 (0%)
English after the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2)
fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5) excellent
jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 [ | 4% 1
2 [ | 8% 2
3 17% 4

Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)

How would you rate the increase of your knowledge of Polish Pominie¢: 0 (0%)

culture after the meeting? ? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2)
fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5) excellent
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jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 [ | 4% 1
3 25% 6
- 5 A . Odpowiedzi: 2 (8%)
Thank you for your participation in the project. Pominiec: 22 (92%)
Odpowiedz

I think it was an amazing trip, even if | know polish culture and | speak polish i meet new
people because of this trip and | have a lot of good memories!
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Respondent 8880993

Respondent 8872813
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https://www.interankiety.pl/ankieta/wyniki/92349?respondent=8880993
https://www.interankiety.pl/ankieta/wyniki/92349?respondent=8872813
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